BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 877 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in line 2, strike "certain task forces" and substitute "a certain task force".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On pages 13 and 14, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 34 on page 13 through line 15 on page 14, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 14, in line 24, strike "ON" and substitute "OR".

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 15, strike in their entirety lines 3 through 10, inclusive; in line 11, strike "<u>4.</u>" and substitute "<u>3.</u>"; and in line 14, strike "<u>5.</u>" and substitute "<u>4.</u>".